
WASTEWATER TREATMENT FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS 
PRE-EQUALIZATION POND 

FOR THE 
CITY OF HOSCHTON, GEORGIA 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 

Project Manager:  Chip McGaughey 
Cost of Plans:  $150.00 

Pre-Bid Date:  Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference – September 13, 2016 @ 10:00 a.m. 
Bid Date:  September 27, 2016 at 3:00 p.m. 

Project Estimated Cost:   $465,000.00 
13-021 

Bid Set # Issued To Date Sent Via 
1 City of Hoschton 

79 City Square 
Hoschton, GA   30548-2062 
706-654-3034 (T) 
706-654-9834 (F) 
 

08/22/16  Fedex  

2 Chip McGaughey 
Engineering Management, Inc. 
303 Swanson Drive 
Lawrenceville, GA   30043 
770-962-1387 (T) 
770-962-8010 (F) 
chipm@eminc.biz 
 

 08/22/16  
 

3 Jeannie Cole 
P. F. Moon and Company, Inc. 
2207 GA HWY 103 
P.O. Box 346 
West Point, GA   31833 
706-643-1524 (T) 
706-645-1511 (F) 
jeanie@pfmoon.com 
 

08/23/16 USPS 

4 Chris McDaniel 
McDaniel Utilities, Inc. 
P. O. Box 1602 
Winder, GA   30680 
770-867-7120 (T) 
chris4@windstream.net 
 

08/25/16 Picked Up 

5 Allen Walker 
Templeton and Associates 
4324 Brogdon Exchange 
Suite 100 
Suwanee, GA   30024-3950 
404-444-3144 (T) 
770-614-5992 (F) 
allen@templeton-associates.com 
 

 08/30/16 USPS 

mailto:chipm@eminc.biz


 
6 Morgan O’Banion 

Construction Market Data Group 
30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 
100 Norcross, Georgia 30092 
800-364-2059 (T) 
800-303-8629 (F) 
mobanion@isqft.com  
 

 09/02/2016 USPS  

7 Vicki Payne 
Griffin Bros. 
103 Griffin Drive 
Maysville, GA 30558 
706-677-3549 (T) 
706-677-3820 (F) 
Vicki@griffinbrothersinc.com  
 

 09/06/2016 FedEx  

8 Brian Tieslau 
Lanier Contracting  
3690 Lawrenceville Suwanee Road 
Suwanee, Georgia 30024 
770-932-1800 (T) 
770-945-2481 (F) 
btieslau@laniercontracting.com  
kharrelson@laniercontracting.com  
 

 09/07/2016 FedEx  

9 Mark Gravel 
Willow Construction, Inc. 
3970 Flint Hill Road 
Powder Springs, Georgia 30127 
770-222-1555 (T) 
mgravel@wilocon.com  
 

09/07/2016 FedEx 

10 Jason Peters 
Southeastern Site Development, Inc. 
14 E. Gordon Road 
Newnan, GA    30263 
678-423-7770 (T) 
678-416-6266 (F) 
estimating@sesiteco.com 
 

09/19/16 USPS 

11 Mark Accetturo 
Jeff Klebowski 
Legacy Water Group 
10120 Roberts Way 
Covington, GA  30014 
678-712-5244 (T) 
678-806-0695 (F) 
mja@legacywatergroup.com 
jklebowski@legacywatergroup.com 
 

09/20/16 USPS 

12   
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